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NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION 

Research Administration 
Ramratnam, Bharat, M.D. – Interim VP for Res 401-444-5113 bramratnam@lifespan.org Coro East 131 
Eckford, Therese – Institutional Official for 
Human Subjects Research 

401-444-3103 teckford@Lifespan.org 225 Chapman Street 

Mucci, Terri – Executive Assistant 401-444-5113 tmucci@lifespan.org Coro East 133 
Brilliant, Kate – Sr Res Review & Compliance Coord. 401-444-2093 kbrilliant@lifespan.org Coro East 170/Remote 

Bryant, Dan – Director, Research Operations 401-444-6893 dbryant@lifespan.org Coro East 137 
Machan, Jason – Director, Biostatistics Core 401-639-3942 jmachan@lifespan.org Coro East 172/Remote 

Mrozowski, Linda - Administrative Mgr., Research 401-444-5315 Linda.Mrozowski@lifespan.org Coro East 151 
Poore, Jacqui – Research Compliance Prgm Mgr. 401-444-5843 jpoore@lifespan.org Coro East 152 

Shabashevich, Margaret - Research IP Manager 401-444-5804 mshabashevich@lifespan.org Remote 

Clinical Trials Office 

Johnson, Gina - Administrative Manager 401-444-4226 gjohnson@lifespan.org Remote 
Benoit, Jessica – Sr Research Administrator 401-606-5181 jbenoit1@lifespan.org Remote 
Cole, Amanda – Sr Research Administrator 401-444-3380 acole3@lifespan.org Remote 
Moradel, Carlos – Sr Research Administrator 401-444-8899 cmoradel@lifespan.org Remote 

Grants & Contracts 

Grants & Contracts Central Inbox LOR@Lifespan.org 
Silva, Joan M. – Director 401-444-4006 jsilva@lifespan.org Coro East 173/Remote 

Marshall, Mindy A.- Administrative Manager 401-444-4487 mmarshall6@lifespan.org Remote 

Burbank, Daniel - Sr Research Administrator 401-444-8556 dburbank1@lifespan.org Remote 
D’Urso, Lesley – Sr Research Administrator 401-444-8528 Lesley.D’Urso@lifespan.org Remote 
Mathur Parshad, Supriya - Sr Res Administrator 401-606-4001 SMathurParshad@Lifespan.org Remote 
O’Rourke, Jay - Sr Research Administrator 401-444-4003 JORourke1@lifespan.org Remote 
Patrick, Lesley – Sr Research Administrator 401-444-9349 lpatrick@lifespan.org Remote 
Shogbon, David - Sr Research Administrator 401-444-3012 dshogbon@lifespan.org Remote 
Simone, Leslie – Research Info System Coord. 401-444-8696 lvarone@lifespan.org Remote 

Whalen, Stephen – Sr Research Administrator 401-444-8554 stephen.whalen@lifespan.org Remote 

Research Finance 

Kohr, Jarod – Manager 401-444-5112 jkohr@lifespan.org Remote 
Chen, Tsuei - Senior Accountant 401-444-4379 tsuei.chen@lifespan.org Remote 

         Cook, Valerie – Senior Accountant 401-444-8404 vcook@lifespan.org Remote 
Gasbarro, Mary - Senior Accountant 401-444-0377 mgasbarro@lifespan.org Remote 
Guertin, Michael - Senior Accountant 401-444-7928 mguertin@lifespan.org Remote 
Vilardi, Christina - Senior Accountant 401-606-4143 cvilardi@lifespan.org Coro East 114/Remote 

Human Research Protection Program 

Human Research Protection Program Central Inbox               HRPP@lifespan.org 
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